LM2831
January 17, 2012
High Frequency 1.5A Load - Step-Down DC-DC Regulator
General Description
The LM2831 regulator is a monolithic, high frequency, PWM
step-down DC/DC converter in a 5 pin SOT23 and a 6 Pin
LLP package. It provides all the active functions to provide
local DC/DC conversion with fast transient response and ac-

20174803
5-Pin SOT-23
Ordering Information
Order Number
Frequency
Option
Package Type
NSC Package
Drawing
Top Mark Supplied As Features
LM2831XMF
1.6MHz
SOT23-5 MF05A SKYB
1000 units Tape and Reel
LM2831XMFX 3000 units Tape and Reel
LM2831XSD
LLP-6 SDE06A L193B
1000 units Tape and Reel
LM2831XSDX 4500 units Tape and Reel
LM2831YMF
0.55MHz
SOT23-5 MF05A SKZB
1000 units Tape and Reel
LM2831YMFX 3000 units Tape and Reel
LM2831YSD
LLP-6 SDE06A L194B
1000 units Tape and Reel
LM2831YSDX 4500 units Tape and Reel
LM2831ZMF
3MHz
SOT23-5 MF05A SLAB
1000 units Tape and Reel
LM2831ZMFX 3000 units Tape and Reel
LM2831ZSD
LLP-6 SDE06A L195B
1000 units Tape and Reel
LM2831ZSDX 4500 units Tape and Reel
www.ti.com 2
L
M
2